
Wimborne / Wessex  

Summer League Events 2017 

What is Orienteering 

Orienteering is a race around a course with no set route.  It is both a physical and 

mental challenge with the aim being to navigate between fixed control points 

marked on a unique orienteering map in the quickest time by deciding the best 

route for you. 

You can run, jog or walk - its your choice, but remember, the 

quickest route may not always be the shortest! 

As you visit each control point you record your progress on an 

electronic timing chip, and at the end you will get a print out of 

your times. 

 

The main thing about orienteering is it is an outdoor fun activity 

suitable for all ages. 

Monday 1st May WSX Holton Lee 6.00pm 

Saturday 20th May WSX SEOUL – Urban - Poole 10.30 

Sunday 21st May WIM South West Sprints –  Blandford   

Monday 5th June WIM  Blandford 6.00pm 

Saturday 17th June WIM/MVCP Moors Valley CP – 
Spring into Orienteering ( +MTBO )  11am-3.00pm 

Saturday 1st July WIM SEOUL –  Urban –  Dorchester  

Monday 3rd July WSX Littledown 6.00pm 

Saturday 8th July WIM/MVCP Wimborne Town Centre 
urban orienteering 11.00am -3.00pm 

Thursday 17th August WSX/MVCP Steamer Point/
Highcliffe –  Family Fun Day 11.00am -3.00pm 

Saturday 19th August WIM Summer Picnic                     
–  Shillingstone 1.00pm—5.00pm 

Monday 11th September WIM–  BytheWay, Wimborne 
6.00pm 

Best 6 scores to count for Summer League 
Cancellation Policy: 
In the event of cancellation a notice will be placed on the Wimborne 

website. 

Visit www.wimborne-orienteers.org.uk  or 

www.wessex-oc.org/  for more information 

   Wimborne Orienteers      
Wessex Orienteering Club 

 

www.facebook.com/wimborneorienteers 


